TP04Temperature Transmitter(2-wire for duct type)
SS Housing, all-in design with anti-condensation function and good heat dissipation
Good measuring repeatability and anti-interference
Monitoring for long-distance temperature signal transmission
Signal transfer from PT sensor to 4 ... 20 mA
With SD05 integrated signal indicator for local display(Optional)
| Features |
| Applications |

Temperature-TP04
QNR
| Ordering Guide |
2：1/4″PT outside thread
4：1/2″PT outside thread
B：1/2″PT movable outside thread
0：w/o outside thread
W：Special thread
4Connection
1：-50 ... +50°C
3：0 ... +50°C
4：0 ... +100°C
5：0 ... +200°C
W：Special span
1Temp. range
1：50 mm
2：100 mm
3：150 mm
4：200 mm
0：Customization
1Length
1：Pt100 Ω
1Input
1：4 ... 20 mA
1Output
N：Standard
0 ：Heat sink
0Housing
N：None
T：Thermal sleeve*
W：Customization
NOption
－ －TP04
*Please remark, ex : standard Ø 9.5mm,1/4"PT or 1/2"PT, material SUS304, the length mm of below the thread.
Heat sink type(Max. 100°C)Standard type(0 ... 80°C)
Connection thread：2 (R1/4″) / 4(R/1/2″)
105
.2 m
m
10.3
5 m
m
Ø6.4mm
Ø27 mm
25 m
m
40.9
 mm
28.9
5 m
m
L
10.3
5 m
m
123
.1 m
m
25 m
m
28.9
5 m
m
58.5
 mm
L Ø6.4 mm
Ø27 mm
Connection thread：2 (R1/4″) / 4(R/1/2″)
Adjustable outside-thread type
10.3
5 m
m
91.2